
 27.6.07 11:25

 Women doubles 60-64

 Championship

 1. Round  2. Round  3. Round  Semifinal  Final

 2324  Berg, Roswitha  GER
 2341  Rauscher, Karin  GER

 Bye

 2361  Lübke, Christa  NED
 2363  Williams, Judy  NED

 2332  Hofmann, Hiltraut I...  GER
 2335  Köver, Marianne  GER

 2305  Qvist, Jette  DEN
 2379  Kayser, Sonhild  GER

 Bye

 Bye

 2344  Scharlau, Christiane  GER
 2425  Goldenbogen, Helga  GER

 2312  Kabrits, Mare  EST
 2370  Nekhaeva, Olga  RUS

 Bye

 2376  Dovblad, Ulla  SWE
 2377  Franzen, Maria  SWE

 2330  Gerhard, Inga  GER
 2443  Sievers, Heike  GER

 2316  Bouret, Michelle  FRA
 2317  De Santa Barbara, ...  FRA

 Bye

 Bye

 2336  Krüger, Ursula  GER
 2342  Redam, Petra  GER

 2303  Hummelova, Jarmila  CZE
 2372  Földy, Theresia  SUI

 Bye

 Bye

 2346  Strohmeyer, Rose...  GER
 2351  Wiencke, Roswitha  GER

 2334  Kaestle, Gisela  GER
 2435  Mühlenbeck, Ingrid  GER

 2306  Brown, Janet  ENG
 2311  Smith, Louvain  ENG

 Bye

 2369  Mazurova, Lubov  RUS
 2453  Kuzmina, Liudmila  RUS

 2328  Flemke, Karin  GER
 2343  Ruhr, Helga  GER

 Bye

 Bye

 2364  Aarnes, Aud  NOR
 2365  Gjengedal, Kari  NOR

 2329  Fuchs, Anne  GER
 2350  Wassermeyer-, Ed...  GER

 2313  Jäkkö-Visscher, N...  FIN
 2359  de Krijger, Elly  NED

 Bye

 2327  Engel, Gudrun  GER
 2345  Schultz, Jutta  GER

 2324  R. Berg
 2341  K. Rauscher

  29 Jun 10:00 T43

 2305  J. Qvist
 2379  S. Kayser

 2344  C. Scharlau
 2425  H. Goldenbogen

 2312  M. Kabrits
 2370  O. Nekhaeva

  29 Jun 10:00 T44

 2316  M. Bouret
 2317  M. De Santa ...

 2336  U. Krüger
 2342  P. Redam

 2303  J. Hummelova
 2372  T. Földy

 2346  R. Strohmeyer
 2351  R. Wiencke

  29 Jun 10:00 T45

 2369  L. Mazurova
 2453  L. Kuzmina

 2328  K. Flemke
 2343  H. Ruhr

 2364  A. Aarnes
 2365  K. Gjengedal

  29 Jun 10:00 T46

 2327  G. Engel
 2345  J. Schultz

  29 Jun 13:30 T31

  29 Jun 13:30 T26

  29 Jun 13:30 T27

  29 Jun 13:30 T28

  29 Jun 13:30 T29

  29 Jun 13:30 T30

  29 Jun 13:30 T25

  29 Jun 13:30 T32

  29 Jun 15:45 T9

  29 Jun 15:45 T10

  29 Jun 15:45 T12

  29 Jun 15:45 T11

  30 Jun 11:00 T5

  30 Jun 11:00 T6

  30 Jun 13:30 T3
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 Women doubles 60-64

 Consolation

 1. Round  2. Round  3. Round  Semifinal  Final

 2301  Einspieler, Marianne  AUT
 2302  Mach, Maria  AUT

 Bye

 2318  Evrard, Paulette  FRA
 2319  Fondacci, Anne  FRA

 2353  Zieher, Helgard  GER
 2373  Szymanski, Renate  SUI

 2307  Curtis, Janice  ENG
 2308  Knightley, Gillian  ENG

 Bye

 Bye

 2368  Ganina, Aleksandra  RUS
 2371  Trankvilevskaya, Li...  RUS

 2366  Skjaersveen, Elsa  NOR
 2367  Stokke, Karin  NOR

 Bye

 Bye

 2320  Lanoe, Nicole  FRA
 2322  Wain, Martine  FRA

 2355  Nemet, Maria  HUN
 2356  Zacher, Gizella  HUN

 Bye

 Bye

 2360  Jansen van Diesse...  NED
 2362  Terlouw, Jeanne  NED

 2374  Schniererova, Anna  SVK
 2457  Thomasová, Elena  SVK

 Bye

 Bye

 2314  Beauduceau, Fran...  FRA
 2558  Barguirdjian, Jacqu...  FRA

 2304  Rosenbergova, Ma...  CZE
 2405  Svecova, Eva  CZE

 Bye

 Bye

 2339  Neumann, Edelgard  GER
 2347  Tabatt, Almuth  GER

 2309  Nelson, June  ENG
 2357  Barry, Vivienne  IRE

 Bye

 Bye

 2315  Bigot, Annick  FRA
 2321  Leroy, Annie  FRA

 2325  Dorenbusch, Reinh...  GER
 2340  Pleyer, Helga  GER

 Bye

 Bye

 2358  Ansverina, Arija  LAT
 2331  Hoffmann, Gertrud  GER

 2301  M. Einspieler
 2302  M. Mach

  29 Jun 11:45 T100

 2307  J. Curtis
 2308  G. Knightley

 2368  A. Ganina
 2371  L. Trankvilevs...

 2366  E. Skjaersveen
 2367  K. Stokke

 2320  N. Lanoe
 2322  M. Wain

 2355  M. Nemet
 2356  G. Zacher

 2360  B. Jansen van...
 2362  J. Terlouw

 2374  A. Schniererova
 2457  E. Thomasová

 2314  F. Beauduceau
 2558  J. Barguirdjian

 2304  M. Rosenberg...
 2405  E. Svecova

 2339  E. Neumann
 2347  A. Tabatt

 2309  J. Nelson
 2357  V. Barry

 2315  A. Bigot
 2321  A. Leroy

 2325  R. Dorenbusch
 2340  H. Pleyer

 2358  A. Ansverina
 2331  G. Hoffmann

  29 Jun 14:00 T73

  29 Jun 14:00 T74

  29 Jun 14:00 T75

  29 Jun 14:00 T76

  29 Jun 14:00 T77

  29 Jun 14:00 T78

  29 Jun 14:00 T79

  29 Jun 14:00 T80

  29 Jun 15:15 T66

  29 Jun 15:15 T67

  29 Jun 15:15 T68

  29 Jun 15:15 T69

  29 Jun 17:00 T70

  29 Jun 17:00 T71

  30 Jun 11:00 T53


